Calendar 2025 - 2026

ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE (ESL)

2025

Registration/Payment
Deadline

New Student
Orientation

Start Date

AdderopfSchedule
Changes

Last Day to Start

End Date

2026

Registration/Payment
Deadline

New Student
Orientation

Start Date

Add/Drop/schedule
Changes

Last Day to Start

End Date

&) WINTER
Monday, January 6, 2025

Monday, January 6, 2025
Monday, January 13, 2025
Friday, January 24, 2025
Friday, January 24, 2025

Sunday, March 30, 2025

&) WINTER
Monday, January 5, 2026

Monday, January 5, 2026
Monday, January 12, 2026
Friday, January 23, 2026
Friday, January 23, 2026

Sunday, March 29, 2026

Monday, April 14, 2025

Maonday, April 14, 2025

Monday, April 21, 2025

Friday, May 2, 2025

Friday, May 2, 2025

Sunday, July 6, 2025

Monday, April 13 2026

Monday, April 13, 2026

Monday, April 20,2026

Friday, May 1, 2026

Friday, May 1, 2026

Sunday, July 5, 2026

@ FALL

Monday, September 8, 2025

Monday, September 8, 2025
Monday, September 15, 2025
Friday, September 26, 2025
Friday, September 26, 2025

Sunday, November 30, 2025

@ FALL

Tuesday, September 8, 2026

Tuesday, September 8, 2026
Monday, September 14, 2026
Friday, September 25, 2026
Friday, September 25, 2026

Sunday, November 29, 2026

HOLIDAYS

(no classes on these days)
Martin Luther King Day:
January 20, 2025
Memorial Day: May 26, 2025
Juneteenth: June 19, 2025

Independence Day:
July 4, 2025

Labor Day:

September 1, 2025
Thanksgiving
November 27 & 28, 2025

Christmas Day:
December 25, 2025

HOLIDAYS

(no classes on these days)
Martin Luther King Day:
January 19, 2026
Memorial Day: May 25, 2026
Juneteenth: June 19, 2026
Independence Day:

July 4, 2026

Labor Day:

September 7, 2026
Thanksgiving
November 26 & 27, 2026

Christmas Day:
December 25, 2026

Administrative offices are also closed on Martin Luther King Jr. Day, Christmas Eve, Christmas Day, New Year's Eve, and New Year's Day.

MIDWESTERN

oosing MCC!

CAREER COLLEGE




